Power Meter NRVS
Power, level and voltage measurements from DC to 40 GHz
• Accurate, general-purpose,
easy-to-use
• Intelligent measuring heads:
just plug them in and measure
• DC frequency input for tracking
frequency response correction

Dimensions (W x H x D), weight 219 mm x 103 mm x 350 mm, 3.2 kg
Ordering information
Order designation  Power Meter NRVS
1020.1809.02
Option
Sensor Check Source NRVS-B1 1029.2908.02
Recommended extras
Rack Adapter ZZA-97  827.4527.00
Transit Case UZ-24  1029.3379.02
Service Kit NRVS-S1 1029.2708.02
Maximum measurement error due to mismatch for source power available
into 50 Ω (75 Ω). Values stated in dB and in % of power in W.
1.02
1.02
1.1
1.05
1.2
1.5
1.05 1.1 2.01.5
SWRsource
SW
R s
en
so
r
0.2 dB (4.6%)
0.1 dB (2.3%)
0.05 dB (1.2%)
0.02 dB (0.5%)
0.01 dB (0.2%)
0.005 dB (0.1%)
ISO 9001
Certified Quality System
DQS REG. NO 1954-04
nrvs_23.fm  Seite 7  Montag, 21. August 2000  1:44 13
Test Equipment Depot - 800.517.8431 - 99 Washington Street Melrose, MA 02176
FAX 781.665.0780 - TestEquipmentDepot.com